#
3493
3509
3601
3501
3417
3440
3495
3530
3459
3406
3585
3461
3564

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Hoéhler, Christoph
Tuczek, Klaus
Haas, Holger
Dietrich, Rainer
Schneeberger, Peter
Stadtel, Manfred
Koéring, Georg
Frank, Reinhard
Peter, Ulrich
Berg, Franz Josef
Ruoff, Rolf-Peter
Klipstas, Thomas
Shudo,

Stand: 27.06.2017

12km-Lauf 2016

WK
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

ort
Villmar
Greifenstein, Hessen

Frankfurt am Main
asslar
Weilmunster
Essen, Ruhr
Langgdns
Weilburg

Lahnau
Neu-Anspach
Wehrheim
Frankfurt am Main

13 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M55

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

0:57:45,3
1:01:14,4
1:05:39,1
1:07:25,1
1:11:43,8
1:11:52,5
1:13:15,0
1:14:18,2
1:14:26,4
1:17:41,2
1:18:35,1
1:19:17,6
1:21:49,1

WK: M55

Platz -WK
27
43
63
71
92
94

100
104
105
131
135
138
146
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